
 Information Technology Services 
 39550 Liberty Street, P.O. Box 5006, Fremont, CA 94537-5006 
 510-494-4821 fax | www.fremont.gov 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Date: August 20, 2007  

 
To: Huang Guo Zhen FILE# BLD2007-05230 
 32835 Tule Lake Lane SP# 48-0062 
 Fremont, California 94555 APN# 543 035402300 
  Zip Code: 

BOX/S-DIST: 
94555 
10-8 / 85B3 

 
Re: Address for Secondary Dwelling Unit:   32841 Tule Lake Lane 
 

Electronic copies of this letter and documentation will be posted to the City’s web site at 
http://gis.ci.fremont.ca.us/addr/addr_proj.cfm within 10 business days.  
The files will be stored under SP48-0062_2007-08-20.   

 
Dear Sir: 
 
For your information, the enclosed map indicates the newly assigned street address number for your 
project.  The agencies listed below will be notified of your new address.  Some agencies may not update 
their records until notified by the property owner.  Therefore, it is your responsibility to contact the 
agencies directly to assure the address change has occurred.   
 
If you have any questions concerning this matter, please contact Ron Chan at (510) 494-4832 or 
rchan@ci.fremont.ca.us. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
ORIGINAL LETTER SIGNED BY 
 
Christine K. Frost 
GIS and Addressing Manager 
 
 
Enclosures (hardcopy/paper):  addressing maps (1) and locational map  
               
cc: Alameda County Assessor's Office     

Alameda County Regional Communication Center (Chuck Berdan) 
Alameda County Registrar of Voters     
Alameda County Water District (2)      
Alameda County 911 (Coordinator) 
AT&T – Engineer; Service Location Information Center (2) 

THERE’S MORE TO FREMONT! 

http://gis.ci.fremont.ca.us/addr/addr_proj.cfm
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August 20, 2007 

BFI Waste Systems (Customer Service Manager)    
Fremont Main Post Office       
Irvington Station Post Office  
Delivery Detached Unit Post Office 
Fremont Unified School District (Facilities Director) 
Schoolworks (Kathy Reynolds) 
Lynx Technologies 
Pacific Gas & Electric (Service Planning Dept.)  
Union Sanitary District (2) 
Fremont Development Organization Department 
Fremont Engineering Division 
Fremont Fire Department (Gerald Fogel) (2) 
Fremont GIS (Ruby Wun; file copy - letter only) 
 

 
LOCATIONAL MAP 

 
(For reference only – see official addressing map for actual/correct address) 

 

 

28

29

31

32

33

34

39

40

41

42

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

84

85

86

87

88
89

90

91

92

93

94

LA
KE

 A
RR

O
W

HE

LA
KE

 A
RR

O
W

HE
AD

 A
VE

BASS LAKE ST

TULE LAKE LN

CLEAR LAKE ST

AK
E 

ON
TA

RI
O

D

CLEAR LAKE STM
ON

O 
LA

KE
 L

N

36453645364536453645

3271132711327113271132711

3272532725327253272532725

3273932739327393273932739

3275132751327513275132751

3276332763327633276332763

3278532785327853278532785

3281632816328163281632816

3279832798327983279832798

3277832778327783277832778

3276032760327603276032760

3274032740327403274032740

3272032720327203272032720

3270032700327003270032700

3270132701327013270132701

3272132721327213272132721

3273932739327393273932739

3275932759327593275932759

3277732777327773277732777

3279732797327973279732797

3281532815328153281532815

3283532835328353283532835

3287132871328713287132871

3287232872328723287232872

3286432864328643286432864

3285232852328523285232852

3283832838328383283832838

36353635363536353635

363363363363363

36533653365336533653

36713671367136713671

36893689368936893689

36893689368936893689

37073707370737073707

37073707370737073707

3287032870328703287032870

3285232852328523285232852

3283432834328343283432834

3281432814328143281432814

3279632796327963279632796

3277632776327763277632776

3275832758327583275832758

3273832738327383273832738

3272032720327203272032720

3270032700327003270032700

27012701270127012701

3272132721327213272132721

3273932739327393273932739

3275932759327593275932759

3277732777327773277732777

3279732797327973279732797

3287632876328763287632876

32860328603286032860328603277632776327763277632776

3276032760327603276032760

3274832748327483274832748

3273432734327343273432734

27202720272027202720

3287532875328753287532875

3276432764327643276432764

3278632786327863278632786
3280032800328003280032800

328328328328328

32823282328232823282

General Location 
of Project Site 


